

Kimley»Horn

Project: Stage Coach - Stetson
 Project Number: 196778000
 Date: 12/04/2024

Prepared By: AJL
 Checked By: EJJ

CDOT Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Unit Cost	Quantity	Extended Cost
201-00000	CLEARING & GRUBBING REMOVALS	AC	\$ 300	9	\$ 2,757
203-00000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	\$ 70	47,952	\$ 3,356,640
950-00303	EARTHWORK (EMBANKMENT)	CY	\$ 50	9,060	\$ 453,000
212-00006	SEEDING MEDIA ROADWAY	AC	\$ 2,100	7	\$ 14,301
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (SHOULDER MATERIAL)	CY	\$ 85	689	\$ 58,565
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 6)	CY	\$ 85	2,531	\$ 215,135
403-02000	HMA	TON	\$ 400	2,527	\$ 1,010,800
506-00206	12-INCH DEEP RIPRAP SWALE	CY	\$ 425	2,447	\$ 1,039,975
619-78048	RETAINING WALL UTILITY	SF	\$ 100	11,200	\$ 1,120,000
603-10360	36-INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	LF	\$ 370	217	\$ 80,290
613-00300	ELECTRIC CONDUIT	LF	\$ 50	4,494	\$ 224,700
613-05000	MISC COMM LINES	LF	\$ 20	4,494	\$ 89,880
<i>SUB-TOTAL MAJOR CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</i>					\$ 7,666,043
<i>ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</i>					
100-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	5%	1	\$ 383,302
108-00016	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING & STAKING	LS	1%	1	\$ 76,660
	MATERIALS & SAMPLE TESTING	LS	1%	1	\$ 76,660
	CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	LS	1%	1	\$ 76,660
<i>SUB-TOTAL ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</i>					\$ 8,279,326
CONTINGENCY			5% OF SUBTOTAL	5%	\$ 413,966
<i>TOTAL PROJECT COST</i>					\$ 8,693,293